this Agreement without the prior written approval of City.”   

The total amended compensation reflects Consultant’s additional compensation 
for additional Services to be performed in accordance with this Amendment No. 7, 
including all reimbursable items and subconsultant fees, in an amount not to exceed 
Ninety Two Thousand Four Hundred Forty Dollars and 00/100 ($92,440.00). 

4. INTEGRATED CONTRACT 
Except as expressly modified herein, all other provisions, terms, and covenants 

set forth in the Agreement shall remain unchanged and shall be in full force and effect. 
[SIGNATURES ON NEXT PAGE]  

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have caused this Amendment No.